

BSE LIMITED NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED

October 3, 2023

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Certificate in terms of regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018.

Pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we enclose herewith a copy of the certificate received from KFin Technologies Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company for the quarter ended September 30, 2023.

This is for your information and records.

Yours Sincerely, For **Infosys Limited**

A.G.S. Manikantha Company Secretary



KFPL/74(5) Date: 03/10/2023

To **Company Secretary Infosys Limited Plot No.44 Electronics City Hosur Road Bangalore - 560100**

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the period ended September 30, 2023.

In reference to the above captioned regulation, we hereby confirm that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74 (5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 have furnished to the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Digitally signed by C SHOBHA SHOBHA ANAND Date: 2023.10.03 ANAND 16:59:30 +05'30'

C Shobha Anand Deputy Vice President

KFin Technologies Limited ()

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)

Registered & Corporate Office:

Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddi, Telangana, India, 500032.

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649

